Financial Planning Process





WEALTH MANAGEMENT BY COMMUNITYAMERICA*

Neither Wealth Management by CommunityAmerica nor its associated persons are attorneys or tax advisors and cannot offer legal or tax advice. Consult with an attorney before making any changes to your estate plan and speak with a qualified tax professional for tax advice.

Securities and advisory services offered through Copper Financial Network, LLC ("Copper Financial"), Member FINRA/SIPC. Copper Financial is a SEC registered investment adviser. Products offered through Copper Financial **are not NCUA/NCUSIF or otherwise federally insured**, **are not guarantees or obligations of the credit union**, **and may involve investment risk**, **including possible loss of principal**. Copper Financial is a wholly-owned subsidiary of CommunityAmerica Credit Union. Wealth Management by CommunityAmerica is a marketing name used by Copper Financial.